Clasificacion final | Campeonato de Europa
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Concursante
B9 Racing
A.C.P. A

Czech National Team

Automovil Club Ibiza y
Formentera

Nava Racing

Czech National Team
José Blanco Rosales
G.P.R. Mayoragua Sport
Mallacina Sport
Escuderia 1000 Lagos
Automovil Club Almeria
Ecurie 13 Etoiles-Valais
Escuderia Ourense
Nava Racing

Czech National Team
Nava Racing

Dekra Racing Team
Dekra Racing Team
S.I.F. Motor

Nava Racing

Dekra Racing Team
Langreo Motor Club
S.I.F. Motor

Automovil Club Lorca

Concursante

Czech National Team
Motor Club Almendralejo

Club Automévil Siero
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Piloto

JesUs Fernandez

J. Ivén Suérez

Janik Vaclav

José Joaquin Fernandez

Angel Castro

Jiri Voves

José Blanco

Javier Garcia

Rubén Gonzalez

Jesus Garcia

José Carlos Lirola

Bonvin Yann

Ivan Gutiérrez

Gregorio Castro

Roman Holoch

Rubén Bayo

Martin Rybnicek

Evzen Knorr

Ignacio Huerta

Raimundo de la
Concepcion

Karel Patocka
Xabel Solis
Alvaro del Cueto

Juan Luis Amador

de Montana de

Vehiculo Grupo

@ Impreza 1°A
A Lancer Evo IX 1°N
A Lancer Evo VIII 20 A
A Lancer Evo IX 20N
% Toledo GT 10 GT
.'*' Impreza 30N
A Lancer Evo IX 40N
'" Lancer Evo IX 50N
A Lancer Evo VII 69N
e 996 GT3 20 GT
D w3 30A
|\S/|aS)|(vc|) VTS 16 40 A
@ M3 E36 50A
e 996 GT3 30 GT
® 147 TS 10 sp
El se0 60 A
Astra OPC 20 sp
Astra OPC 30 sp

E 106 S16 7°N
E 106 S16 80N
E 306 16S 40 Sp
E 106 Rallye 7°A
Saxo 16v 80 A
% Clio16v1.8 90 A

Abandonos (3)

Piloto
Lukas Vojacek
Eduardo Noriego

Roberto Alvarez

Vehiculo

@ 1477

." Lancer Evo VIII MR

." Lancer Evo VIII

la F.l1.A.

Clase

10
Eul0

10 Eu5

20
Eul0
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30 EuS

40 Eu5

50 EuS
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Tiempo
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:07:

:07:

:07:

:07:

:07:

:07

:07

:07:

:08:

:08:

30.182

33.546

34.481

:42.795

:48.866

54.078

58.090

59.035

59.331

:03.507

:05.575

12.785

14.703

18.323

19.681

23.976

29.047

34.555

37.071

:44.025

:47.485

51.488

11.089

22.966

Clase

Eull

D. Primero

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

00

:00:00.000 00:00:

:00:03.364 00:00

:00:04.299 00:00

:00:12.613 00:00

:00:18.684 00:00

:00:23.896 00:00

:00:27.908 00:00

:00:28.853 00:00

:00:29.149 00:00

:00:33.325 00:00

:00:35.393 00:00

:00:42.603 00:00

:00:44.521 00:00

:00:48.141 00:00

:00:49.499 00:00

:00:53.794 00:00

:00:58.865 00:00

:01:04.373 00:00

:01:06.889 00:00

:01:13.843 00:00

:01:17.303 00:00

:01:21.306 00:00

:01:40.907 00:00:

:01:52.784 00:00:
Comentarios
No toma la salida

No toma la salida

No toma la salida

D. Anterior

00.000

:03.364

:00.935

:08.314

:06.071

:05.212

:04.012

:00.945

:00.296

:04.176

:02.068

:07.210

:01.918

:03.620

:01.358

:04.295

:05.071

:05.508

:02.516

:06.954

:03.460

:04.003

19.601

11.877



